SLW – Compact*
Based on our innovative DryLin® W double rail system, the SLW
table offers a fully supported rail with resistance to twisting and
deflection. Available in two cost-effective sizes offering lubrication-
free operation and a lower profile than most standard lead-screw
table assemblies.
In
te

sp
S
lid
e
Ta
b
le
s
H
T
S
22.7
DryLin® Linear Slide Table - HTS
Part No. kt s sk sg kq d T l2 d2 ha
±0.1 standard
HTS-12-AWM 6.4 6.3 10 M6 6.0 12 TR10x2 17 TR10x2* 18
HTS-20-AWM 8.6 6.4 11 M8 7.0 20 TR18x4 26 12 h9 23
HTS-30-AWM 12.6 11.0 18 M12 10.6 30 TR24x5 38 14 h9 36
* TR10x2 without journaled end
Part No. A AI H E1 E2 E3 I R f lt tk ts tg
-0.3 -0.3 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.1
HTS-12-AWM 85 85 34 70 73 73 145 42 2 30 11 6.6 M8

b
le
s
H
T
S
C
22.8 * TR10x2 without journaled end
Part No. A AI H E1 E2 E3 I R f lt tk ts tg
-0.3 -0.3 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.1
HTSC-12-AWM 85 30 34 70 73 - 90 42 2 30 11 6.6 M8
HTSC-20-AWM 130 36 48 108 115 - 108 72 2 36 15 9.0 M10
HTSC-30-AWM 180 50 68 150 158 - 150 96 4 50 20 13.5 M16
Part No. kt s sk sg kq d T l2 d2 ha
±0.1 standard
HTSC-12-AWM 6.4 - 10 M6 6.0 12 TR10x2 17 TR10x2* 18
HTSC-20-AWM 8.6 - 11 M8 7.0 20 TR18x4 26 12 h9 23
HTSC-30-AWM 12.6 - 18 M12 10.6 30 TR24x5 38 14 h9 36
Other dimensions [mm]
Part No. Maximum Aluminum shaft Steel shaft Maximum
length Weight Add. weight Weight Add. weight Static Axial Load
[mm] [lbs] (0.1 m length) [lbs] (0.1 m length) (lbs)

Part No. Maximum Aluminum shaft Special Properties Maximum Static
length Weight Add. weight Axial Load
[mm] [kg] (0.1 m length) (lbs)
HTSP-01-06 300 0.11 0.06 — 55
HTSP-01-12 750 0.35 0.11 Liners and TR nuts made from iglide® J 77
HTSP-02-12 750 0.35 0.11 — 77
* Standard versions without journaled end
Part No. A AI H1 E1 E2 E3 I R f lt tk ts
-0.3 -0.3 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.1
HTSP-01-06 45 45 18 38 36.5 36.5 67 25 1 11 8 4.2
HTSP-01-12 85 30 32 70 73 - 90 42 2 30 10 6.6
HTSP-02-12 85 30 32 70 73 - 90 42 2 30 10 6.6
Part No. kt s sg d T l2 d2* ha H
±0.1 standard
HTSP-01-06 3.0 5.0 - 6 M8 15 M8 9 19
HTSP-01-12 10.0 6.3 M6 12 TR10x2 17 TR10x2 16 36
HTSP-02-12 10.0 6.3 M6 12 TR10x2 17 TR10x2` 16 36
Dimensions [mm]
Length and Weight
DD
lt

22.10
DryLin® Linear Slide Table - HTSS
* TR10x50 without journaled end
Photo shows HTSC with short carriage (special version HTSCS)
Special properties
High pitch leadscrew
Highspeed solution
Maintenance-free
Dry running
Part No. A AI H E1 E2 E3 I R f lt tk ts tg
-0.3 -0.3 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.15 ±0.1
HTSS-12-AWM 85 85 34 70 73 73 145 42 2 30 11 6.6 M8
HTSS-20-AWM 130 130 48 108 115 115 202 72 2 36 15 9.0 M10
Part No. kt s sk sg kq d T l2 d2 ha
±0.1 standard
HTSS-12-AWM 6.4 6.3 10 M6 6.0 12 TR10x50 17 TR10x50* 18
HTSS-20-AWM 8.6 6.4 11 M8 7.0 20 TR18x100 26 12 h9 23
Other dimensions [mm]
Part No. Maximum Aluminum shaft
length Weight Add. weight
[mm] [kg] (0.1 m length)